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WLL EQUIPMENT
PRASANNA KUMAR PATASANI

Will the Minister of COMMUNICATIONS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government propose to remove the countervailing duty on imported Wireless in Local Loop (WLL) equipment; and

(b) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF COMMUNICATIONS (SHRI TAPAN SIKDAR)

(a) There is no proposal under consideration at present to remove the countervailing duty on imported Wireless in Local Loop (WLL) equipment.

(b) Does not arise in view of (a) above.
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